DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL

Attendee County Employing Office/Agency Designee For
Anderson, Jeff Summit Summit Academy
Management
ARMITAGE, DEBORAH Butler City Of Monroe
Avondolio, Emily Franklin
Bendle, Jessica Dawn Delaware Westfield Township Bendle, Jessica Dawn
Bollas, Jonathon Summit City Of Tallmadge
Boyd, Sherry Linn Montgomery Dayton Business Technical
High School
Bradley, Robin Suzette Trumbull MVSD
Bunn, Kirk Adams Bunn, Kirk
Burton, Jake Butler
Caddo, Mark E Hamilton AFSCME Ohio Council 8
Cole, Jameson Hall Butler City Of Monroe
Coleman, Jules Franklin
Connors, Robert Cuyahoga
Cook, Jason L Montgomery Dayton Business
Technology High School
Cozad, Roberta Ashtabula
Daum, Dwight Hamilton City Of Reading, Ohio
Davis, Ryan Edward Cuyahoga Albert Einstein Academy
Dewitt, Garret Allen Ashland Village Of Loudonville
Dowell-Evans, Erica Montgomery Dayton Business
Technology High School
Eads, Joe Union Union Soil And Water
Ealy, II, Sherwin Q Franklin
Ebel, Robert Joseph Licking Fairfield Department Of
Health
ELLIOTT, ROXIE Pickaway VILLAGE OF ELLIOTT, ROXIE
CATHERINE WILLIAMSPORT CATHERINE
Fedkiw, Roman Cuyahoga Global Village Academy
Friedman, Josh Cuyahoga Village Of Bratenahl
Funderburg, Alisha Franklin ODJFS OFA
Gantz, Ana R Franklin
GIFFORD, DAVID Adams Adams County
VERNON Government
Hall, Gary Neal Cuyahoga North Royalton Building
Department
Hammock, Darrin Wyandot Carey EVSD
| Wenzinger, Tony |
Stombaugh, Matt | Arend,
Jason
Harget, Terry Lee Summit City Of New Franklin Harget, Terry Lee
HARTUNG, JAMES Lucas
Herald, William Joseph Wood City Of Bowling Green,
Ohio
Jamison, Kendra Shanice Hamilton Hamilton County Sheriff
Jarman, Melanie Trumbull
Jones, Kameryn Butler
KIDD, MELISSA Butler CITY OF MONROE
Klamo, Daniel Butler City Of Fairfield

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering

Title

Fiscal Officer

Township Trustee

BPA

Burgei, Shawn | Conti, Ray Board Member | Board

Member | Board Member |
Board Member | Board
Member

City Councilman

Office Held

Westfield Township

Winchester Township

WILLIAMSPORT

Carey Exempted Village
School | Carey Exempted
Village School | Carey
Exempted Village School |
Carey Exempted Village
School | Carey Exempted
Village School

City Of New Franklin

Modules
Done

Quizzes
Done

Survey
Done

Sunshine Laws Training
Online Video Series
August 28, 2022 - September 10, 2022

Started
9/6/2022

8/31/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/3/2022
9/7/2022

7/20/2022
8/17/2022
9/6/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
9/9/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022

9/6/2022
8/28/2022
9/7/2022
8/25/2022
8/28/2022

8/30/2022
8/22/2022
4/28/2021

9/7/2022

8/18/2022
9/9/2022
9/6/2022
8/8/2022
9/1/2022

8/31/2022

8/30/2022

9/7/2022
9/7/2022
8/28/2022

8/29/2022
9/9/2022
8/31/2022
9/1/2022
9/6/2022

pllof3

Completed
9/6/2022

9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/3/2022
9/11/2022
8/29/2022
9/7/2022
8/30/2022
9/2/2022
9/6/2022
8/28/2022

8/29/2022
8/28/2022

8/30/2022
8/31/2022
8/30/2022
9/7/2022
8/31/2022
9/6/2022
8/30/2022
9/9/2022

8/31/2022

9/8/2022
9/7/2022
8/28/2022

8/29/2022

8/31/2022
9/2/2022



Attendee
Knox, Taylor
Krinn, Gary

Layman, Michelle Lynn

Luster, Acacia

Lyashko, Valeriy E

Marchionna, Kristina

Moran, Melinda

Mosberger, Paul Robert
Neopolitan, Michael
Newbanks, Michele

Noble, Michael
Ockunzzi, Natalia
Odorisio, Joel

Oldendick-Behymer,

Natalie

Paradis, Nicole V
Paul, Christine
Pemberton, Gary E
Penn, Danny
Roederer, Patricia
Sarno, Elizabeth
Schaeffer, Paul
Schiraldi, Bryan L

Seay, Samuel
Shields, Victoria

Speicher, Jennifer

Steigerwald, Laura K

Stemmer, Nicholas

Strait, Rebecca Lynn

Stull, Chad
Szewczyk, John H
Thomas, Holli
Thomas, Michelle

Thompson, Beau Paul

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL

SC#  County
Franklin
Licking
Butler
Franklin

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga
Butler
Stark
Trumbull
Washington
Licking
Cuyahoga
Wood

Butler

Richland
Lucas

Butler
Sandusky
Franklin
Franklin
Montgomery
Mahoning

Montgomery
Franklin
Seneca
Ashtabula

Franklin
Darke
Butler
Ashtabula
Butler
Montgomery
0093688 Clark

Employing Office/Agency Designee For

Par Excellence Academy
City Of Monroe

Franklin County Public
Health

North Royalton Police
Department

Albert Einstein Academy
City Of Monroe

Pike Twp

Meander Water

Global Village Academy
Bowling Green City
Council

City Of Monroe

IMAC
Eagle Learning Center

Lowellville Local School
District

Dayton Business
Technology High School
Franklin County Public
Health

Bridges Community
Academy

Ashtabula County Health
Department

City Of Greenville
City Of Monroe
Jefferson Village Council

EMDG
Clark County Prosecutor

Yon, Stephanie | Wharry,
Brian | Yon, Stephanie |
Sturm, Joseph | Dubos,
Gerald | Johnson, Jennifer

Szewczyk Jr, John H

Driscoll, Daniel Patrick

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering

Title

Office Held

President | Board Member | Lowellville Board Of
President | Vice President | Education | Lowellville

Board Member | Board
Member

Council Member

County Prosecuting
Attorney

Board Of Education |
Lowellville Board Of
Education | Lowellville
Board Of Education |
Lowellville Board Of
Education | Lowellville
Board Of Education

Jefferson Village

Clark County Prosecutor's
Oftice

Modules
Done

Quizzes
Done

Sunshine Laws Training
Online Video Series
August 28, 2022 - September 10, 2022

pl2of3
Survey
Done Started Completed
Yes 9/9/2022 9/12/2022
Yes 9/7/2022 9/8/2022
Yes 8/9/2022 8/29/2022
Yes 8/15/2022 8/30/2022
Yes 8/29/2022 8/30/2022
Yes 9/2/2022 9/7/2022
No 9/2/2022
Yes 9/1/2022 9/1/2022
Yes 9/7/2022 9/7/2022
Yes 8/26/2022 9/8/2022
Yes 9/8/2022 9/8/2022
Yes 9/10/2022 9/10/2022
No 9/5/2022
Yes 8/31/2022 8/31/2022
Yes 8/26/2022 8/30/2022
No 9/8/2022
Yes 8/30/2022 8/30/2022
No 8/30/2022
Yes 9/1/2022 9/2/2022
Yes 9/2/2022 9/7/2022
No 9/8/2022
No 9/7/2022
Yes 8/3/2022 9/6/2022
Yes 8/30/2022 9/1/2022
Yes 8/27/2022 9/2/2022
No 9/1/2022
Yes 8/29/2022 8/29/2022
Yes 9/1/2022 9/7/2022
Yes 8/30/2022 8/30/2022
No 8/30/2022
No 9/8/2022
Yes 9/7/2022 9/12/2022
Yes 9/9/2022 9/13/2022



Attendee
Tidyman, Daniel

Tritsch, Erik
Vogelsong, Jamie

WEST, JAMES PATRICK

White, Russell
Wieging, Cheri
Williams, Deedra
Wilson, Gerald

WIREMAN, KARLA
Wireman, Karla Kathleen

Woodruff, Ryan M
Yoder, Martin

Young, Irwin
Ziegelmeier, Michelle M

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL

SC#  County

Butler

Greene
Defiance

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga
Auglaize
Cuyahoga
Lucas

Allen
Allen

Clermont
Cuyahoga

Lucas
Hamilton

Employing Office/Agency
City Of Hamilton

Fairborn Digital Academy

Sherwood Village
BROADWAY ACADEMY
AT MOUNT PLEASANT

Global Village Academy
City Of Wapakoneta

Oregon Eagle Learning
Center

West Central Learning
Academy

West Central Learning
Academy

New Richmond Village
Gateway Online Academy
Of Ohio

Eagle Learning Center
Hamilton County Sheriff

Designee For

Moeller, Pat | Pohlman,
Eric | Ryan, Michael |
Brown, Robert | Naab,
Timothy | Vaughn, Susan |
Fiehrer, Carla

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering

Title

Mayor | Vice Mayor | City
Council Member | City
Council Member | City
Council Member | City
Council Member | City
Council Member

Office Held

Hamilton City Council |
Hamilton City Council |
Hamilton City Council |
Hamilton City Council |
Hamilton City Council |
Hamilton City Council |
Hamilton City Council

Modules
Done
No

Quizzes
Done
No

Sunshine Laws Training
Online Video Series

August 28, 2022 - September 10, 2022

Survey
Done
No

pl3of3

Started Completed
9/1/2022
8/18/2020 9/6/2022
9/1/2022 9/3/2022
9/7/2022
8/16/2022 8/30/2022
8/31/2022

9/7/2022 9/7/2022
8/31/2022 9/2/2022
9/2/2022

9/5/2022 9/5/2022
8/21/2022 8/30/2022
9/7/2022
9/10/2022 9/10/2022
8/29/2022 8/30/2022



