

Attendee	SC#	County	Employing Office/Agency	Designee For	Title	Office Held	Modules Done	Quizzes Done	Survey Done	Started	Completed
Anderson, Jeff		Summit	Summit Academy Management	J			Yes	Yes	Yes	9/6/2022	9/6/2022
ARMITAGE, DEBORAH		Butler	City Of Monroe				No	No	No	8/31/2022	
Avondolio, Emily		Franklin	•				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/2/2022
Bendle, Jessica Dawn		Delaware	Westfield Township	Bendle, Jessica Dawn	Fiscal Officer	Westfield Township	Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/2/2022
Bollas, Jonathon		Summit	City Of Tallmadge			•	Yes	Yes	Yes	9/3/2022	9/3/2022
Boyd, Sherry Linn		Montgomery	Dayton Business Technical High School				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/7/2022	9/11/2022
Bradley, Robin Suzette		Trumbull	MVSD				Yes	Yes	Yes	7/20/2022	8/29/2022
Bunn, Kirk		Adams		Bunn, Kirk	Township Trustee	Winchester Township	Yes	Yes	Yes	8/17/2022	9/7/2022
Burton, Jake		Butler					No	No	No	9/6/2022	
Caddo, Mark E		Hamilton	AFSCME Ohio Council 8				No	No	No	8/29/2022	
Cole, Jameson Hall		Butler	City Of Monroe				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/29/2022	8/30/2022
Coleman, Jules		Franklin					No	No	No	9/9/2022	
Connors, Robert		Cuyahoga					Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/2/2022
Cook, Jason L		Montgomery	Dayton Business Technology High School				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/6/2022
Cozad, Roberta		Ashtabula					No	No	No	9/6/2022	
Daum, Dwight		Hamilton	City Of Reading, Ohio				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/28/2022	8/28/2022
Davis, Ryan Edward		Cuyahoga	Albert Einstein Academy				No	No	No	9/7/2022	
Dewitt, Garret Allen		Ashland	Village Of Loudonville				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/25/2022	8/29/2022
Dowell-Evans, Erica		Montgomery	Dayton Business Technology High School				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/28/2022	8/28/2022
Eads, Joe		Union	Union Soil And Water				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/30/2022	8/30/2022
Ealy, II, Sherwin Q		Franklin					Yes	Yes	Yes	8/22/2022	8/31/2022
Ebel, Robert Joseph		Licking	Fairfield Department Of Health				Yes	Yes	Yes	4/28/2021	8/30/2022
ELLIOTT, ROXIE CATHERINE		Pickaway	VILLAGE OF WILLIAMSPORT	ELLIOTT, ROXIE CATHERINE	BPA	WILLIAMSPORT	Yes	Yes	Yes	9/7/2022	9/7/2022
Fedkiw, Roman		Cuyahoga	Global Village Academy				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/18/2022	8/31/2022
Friedman, Josh		Cuyahoga	Village Of Bratenahl				No	No	No	9/9/2022	
Funderburg, Alisha		Franklin	ODJFS OFA				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/6/2022	9/6/2022
Gantz, Ana R		Franklin					Yes	Yes	Yes	8/8/2022	8/30/2022
GIFFORD, DAVID VERNON		Adams	Adams County Government				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/9/2022
Hall, Gary Neal		Cuyahoga	North Royalton Building Department				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/31/2022	8/31/2022
Hammock, Darrin		Wyandot	Carey EVSD	Burgei, Shawn   Conti, Ray   Wenzinger, Tony   Stombaugh, Matt   Arend, Jason	Board Member   Board Member   Board Member   Board Member   Board Member	Carey Exempted Village School   Carey Exempted Village School   Carey Exempted Village School   Carey Exempted Village School   Carey Exempted Village School	No	No	No	8/30/2022	
Harget, Terry Lee		Summit	City Of New Franklin	Harget, Terry Lee	City Councilman	City Of New Franklin	Yes	Yes	Yes	9/7/2022	9/8/2022
HARTUNG, JAMES		Lucas					Yes	Yes	Yes	9/7/2022	9/7/2022
Herald, William Joseph		Wood	City Of Bowling Green, Ohio				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/28/2022	8/28/2022
Jamison, Kendra Shanice		Hamilton	Hamilton County Sheriff				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/29/2022	8/29/2022
Jarman, Melanie		Trumbull	•				No	No	No	9/9/2022	
Jones, Kameryn		Butler					Yes	Yes	Yes	8/31/2022	8/31/2022
KIDD, MELISSA		Butler	CITY OF MONROE				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/2/2022
Klamo, Daniel		Butler	City Of Fairfield				No	No	No	9/6/2022	

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering



Attendee	SC#	County	Employing Office/Agency	Designee For	Title	Office Held	Modules Done	Quizzes Done	Survey Done	Started	Completed
Knox, Taylor	- Ben	Franklin	Employing Office/rigency	Designee 1 of	Title	Omet Heiu	Yes	Yes	Yes	9/9/2022	9/12/2022
Krinn, Gary		Licking	Par Excellence Academy				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/7/2022	9/8/2022
Layman, Michelle Lynn		Butler	City Of Monroe				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/9/2022	8/29/2022
Luster, Acacia		Franklin	Franklin County Public				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/15/2022	8/30/2022
			Health								
Lyashko, Valeriy E		Cuyahoga	North Royalton Police Department				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/29/2022	8/30/2022
Marchionna, Kristina		Cuyahoga	Albert Einstein Academy				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/2/2022	9/7/2022
Moran, Melinda		Butler	City Of Monroe				No	No	No	9/2/2022	
Mosberger, Paul Robert		Stark	Pike Twp				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/1/2022
Neopolitan, Michael		Trumbull	Meander Water				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/7/2022	9/7/2022
Newbanks, Michele		Washington					Yes	Yes	Yes	8/26/2022	9/8/2022
Noble, Michael		Licking					Yes	Yes	Yes	9/8/2022	9/8/2022
Ockunzzi, Natalia		Cuyahoga	Global Village Academy				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/10/2022	9/10/2022
Odorisio, Joel		Wood	Bowling Green City Council				No	No	No	9/5/2022	
Oldendick-Behymer, Natalie		Butler	City Of Monroe				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/31/2022	8/31/2022
Paradis, Nicole V		Richland	IMAC				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/26/2022	8/30/2022
Paul, Christine		Lucas	Eagle Learning Center				No	No	No	9/8/2022	0/30/2022
Pemberton, Gary E		Butler	Eugle Learning Center				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/30/2022	8/30/2022
Penn, Danny		Sandusky					No	No	No	8/30/2022	0/30/2022
Roederer, Patricia		Franklin					Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/2/2022
Sarno, Elizabeth		Franklin					Yes	Yes	Yes	9/2/2022	9/7/2022
Schaeffer, Paul		Montgomery					No	No	No	9/8/2022	J1112022
Schiraldi, Bryan L		Mahoning	Lowellville Local School District	Yon, Stephanie   Wharry, Brian   Yon, Stephanie   Sturm, Joseph   Dubos, Gerald   Johnson, Jennifer	President   Board Member President   Vice President   Board Member   Board Member	·	No	No	No	9/7/2022	
Seay, Samuel		Montgomery	Dayton Business Technology High School				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/3/2022	9/6/2022
Shields, Victoria		Franklin	Franklin County Public Health				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/30/2022	9/1/2022
Speicher, Jennifer		Seneca	Bridges Community Academy				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/27/2022	9/2/2022
Steigerwald, Laura K		Ashtabula	Ashtabula County Health Department				No	No	No	9/1/2022	
Stemmer, Nicholas		Franklin					Yes	Yes	Yes	8/29/2022	8/29/2022
Strait, Rebecca Lynn		Darke	City Of Greenville				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/7/2022
Stull, Chad		Butler	City Of Monroe				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/30/2022	8/30/2022
Szewczyk, John H		Ashtabula	Jefferson Village Council	Szewczyk Jr. John H	Council Member	Jefferson Village	No	No	No	8/30/2022	
Thomas, Holli		Butler		·y,			No	No	No	9/8/2022	
Thomas, Michelle		Montgomery	EMDG				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/7/2022	9/12/2022
Thompson, Beau Paul	0093688	., .	Clark County Prosecutor	Driscoll, Daniel Patrick	County Prosecuting	Clark County Prosecutor's	Yes	Yes	Yes	9/9/2022	9/13/2022
poon, Dead I dui	00,2000		Claim County 1703000101	July Zumer Zum Pok	Attorney	Office	100	1.00	100	J. J. 2022	J. 10.2022



Attendee	SC#	County	Employing Office/Agency	Dosignoo For	Title	Office Held	Modules Done	Quizzes Done	Survey Done	Started	Completed
Tidyman, Daniel	SC#	Butler	City Of Hamilton	Moeller, Pat   Pohlman, Eric   Ryan, Michael   Brown, Robert   Naab, Timothy   Vaughn, Susan   Fiehrer, Carla	Mayor   Vice Mayor   City Council Member   City Council Member   City Council Member   City Council Member   City Council Member		No	No	No	9/1/2022	Completed
Tritsch, Erik		Greene	Fairborn Digital Academy				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/18/2020	9/6/2022
Vogelsong, Jamie		Defiance	Sherwood Village				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/1/2022	9/3/2022
WEST, JAMES PATRICK		Cuyahoga	BROADWAY ACADEMY AT MOUNT PLEASANT				No	No	No	9/7/2022	
White, Russell		Cuyahoga	Global Village Academy				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/16/2022	8/30/2022
Wieging, Cheri		Auglaize	City Of Wapakoneta				No	No	No	8/31/2022	
Williams, Deedra		Cuyahoga					Yes	Yes	Yes	9/7/2022	9/7/2022
Wilson, Gerald		Lucas	Oregon Eagle Learning Center				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/31/2022	9/2/2022
WIREMAN, KARLA		Allen	West Central Learning Academy				No	No	No	9/2/2022	
Wireman, Karla Kathleen		Allen	West Central Learning Academy				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/5/2022	9/5/2022
Woodruff, Ryan M		Clermont	New Richmond Village				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/21/2022	8/30/2022
Yoder, Martin		Cuyahoga	Gateway Online Academy Of Ohio				No	No	No	9/7/2022	
Young, Irwin		Lucas	Eagle Learning Center				Yes	Yes	Yes	9/10/2022	9/10/2022
Ziegelmeier, Michelle M		Hamilton	Hamilton County Sheriff				Yes	Yes	Yes	8/29/2022	8/30/2022